

---

## PACHET PRODUSE

I.D.: 81699049

---

Data  
publicarii 05.05.23

Coduri CPV 39831240-0

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 6.115,98 RON - 6.115,98 RON

---

Descriere: APARAT GILLETTE BLUE 3 10BUC - 10\*39.58=395.80 DETARTRANT NUFAR 800ML - 80\*10.20=816.00 DETERGENT AJAX SUPRAFETE 1L - 60\*8.70=522.00 H IG NATUR COCOC 120GR 24BUC - 15\*32.50=487.50 LAVETE UNIVERSALE OTI 3BUC \* 40\*5.20=208.00 NUFAR INOX 500L - 24\*13.82=331.68 ODO AQUA BLUE MIS. 40G - 80\*5.80=464.00 SACI OTI 110/125 240L - 50\*15.60=780.00 SACI OTI 50/60/30 35L NEGRII - 100\*5.87=587.00 SAPUN LICHID AMIANO 5 L - 5\*45.20=226.00 SAPUN LICHID FARMEC 500ML - 40\*12.70=508.00 MONOROLA CORABELLA 40M - 100\*7.90=790.00

---